ATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services. per i Januar	"WANA DOLONY	
Date In: 18 11 2020 15:58	Jeb description	· Date &Timo Completed	. Done by
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SAS c-Illing		
RELINOTARY NOT THE TANK	E-mail(tjala sars, Alo tlu	1)	•
Veh No. 48C 6860P	I-Motor Cialm Form		
0001 1/111 1000 1000	I-Motor W/O (William Of	O Plus TP (lurs)	
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1	). 
	Assessment/Survey Repo	ort	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hr	and to Owner/Witan	- Committee
	. Assertation of Emple	Yoli	Fext )
refurred Wittp / INC Arrign Wittp / QW: (	er off or a	IC( , )/Non-INC( ).	
1 Ministration 11/1 17	0.40-511.	Tel:	<del></del>
Owner / Driver: (	eriod: (	) Cover Type: (	
Policy No. (	Deter	Timer	
Confirmed by 1 (	Dinte Her Status (WO): N	: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]
	Warrantyi YES ( )/NO	)( )	
Year of Registration: ( )	Walland, to the		Section of the last of the las
Brocss: (5 ) Londing: \$1	<b>中国中国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国</b>	以加速域域的1200元的13	11(2) F. 1. 1
( ) Walle-In Customar i Gustomers li	以此次的政政政策的政政政策	A Suictly NO refer of reputit	r
) Walle-In Customar i Gustomor's Ir	iformation atricity Confidence	1 4 50100 1 10 1	
\ Total Loss Case 1 to c-mail 113	arer orcosition	) : Towing Co: (	· .
Drive-In ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invo	icat VES( )/NO(	) 110WILL COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	WEST STREET
		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Mr. S. P. S. D. Con Colonia de La S. A.
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O			TO THE PARTY OF TH
			The state of the s
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	(53.0)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (\$3.6)%  Descript Assessment (\$100)%	10 (210) \$40,245
NADOGNA	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (\$10); Denogrationant (\$100); Towing Per	10 (210) \$10745 \$10745 \$10745
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check/ Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>  Injury:  AP2006173	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (\$3.0);  Descript Free French Strong (\$10.0);  Politow-Through Survey (Resurvey)  Hollow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	70 (210) \$40/245 \$110 \$10 \$200 \$75
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>  Injury:  Oriver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (\$30);  Derroys Assessment (\$100);  Yowing Fee  I Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey);  cleimhus at alant INO Only (Warlo);  I Re-lamps lion.	70 (210) \$40745 \$40745 \$10745 \$10745
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check/ Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>  Injury:  Oriver/Owner:  Coretice No:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (\$30);  Derroys Assessment (\$100);  Yowing Fee  I Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey);  cleimhus at alant INO Only (Warlo);  I Re-lamps lion.	70 (210) \$40/545 \$110 \$10 \$200 \$75
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Cheele / Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>  Injury:  Output  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:	/ Courtesy Car ( )  ( · )  53000] ( )	Analdent Reporting (330);  Descript Assessment (5100);  Towing Fee  Follow-Through Burvey  Reliamentalinal ING Conty (Westing);  claiming assinat  Iday DA + SMRT Survey  UCAddilleast Sarvicests	10 (210) \$40,745 \$110 \$100 \$200 \$73 \$160
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Cheele/ Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Outraged Partion:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (\$3.6);  I Denny's Assessment (\$100);  Towley Fig.  I Follow-Through Survey  I Follow-Through Survey  I Follow-Through Survey  I Full appellion  I Iday DA + SMRT Survey  UC Additional Services;  St Courtery Conf. Tpt Allowanue	(C (210) S 40/245 1110 3 20 3 20 3 30 3 30
NADOGNS  Oriver/Owner:  Outside Portion:  Outside Portion:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (\$3.6);  I Denny's Assessment (\$100);  Towley Fig.  I Follow-Through Survey  I Follow-Through Survey  I Follow-Through Survey  I Full appellion  I Iday DA + SMRT Survey  UC Additional Services;  St Courtery Conf. Tpt Allowanue	(C (210) S 40/245 1110 3 100 3 100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (\$3.6);  I Denny's Assessment (\$100);  Towley Fig.  I Follow-Through Survey  I Follow-Through Survey  I Follow-Through Survey  I Full appellion  I Iday DA + SMRT Survey  UC Additional Services;  St Courtery Conf. Tpt Allowanue	(C (210) S 40/245 1110 3 100 3 100
NADOGNS  Oriver/Owner:  Outside Portion:  Outside Portion:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (330);  Towing Fee  Follow-Through Burvey  I follow-	(G (210) \$ (2) 2 (5) \$ (110) \$ (3) 2 (5) \$ (110) \$ (3) 2 (5) \$ (3) 2 (5) \$ (3) 2 (5) \$ (4) 2 (5) \$ (
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Cheele/ Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Outraged Partion:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Analdent Reporting (330);  Towing Fee  Follow-Through Burvey  I follow-	(C (210) S 40/245 1110 3 20 3 20 3 30 3 30

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/11/2020 15:58
Date Of Accident	17/11/2020 18:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TIONG BAHRU ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBC6866P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMMED NUR'ILYAS BIN MOHD JASMAN
NRIC No	SXXXX683Z
Email Address	YOSOHYAS96@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98794329
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98794329
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	T135-135CC SPARK
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO BUY DINNER
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMT/19-504819-WTT
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMED NUR'ILYAS BIN MOHD JASMAN
NRIC No	SXXXX683Z
Date Of Birth	03/11/1996
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/07/2015
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98794329
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS_08704300

Address	BLK 93 HENDERSON ROAD #02-236
Postcode	150093
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company	12000000000000000000000000000000000000
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	OWNER
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle	
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle	
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	COLLISION - U-TURN
Weather Conditions	CLEAR
Road Surface	DRY
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident	2
Was any body injured in the Accident?	YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Was any other material or property damaged?	YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.	NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Details of Police Action	
Was the accident reported to the police?	YES
If Yes, Please state which Police Station	
Police Station Name	BUKIT MERAH WEST NPC
Police Station Address	ROAD: 500 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #01-01 , POSTCODE: 159682 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE
Police Station Contact	TEL NO: - FAX NO:
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO
If Yes, against whom?	
Circumstances of Accident	
PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/2020111	8/2000
Attachment(s)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	NO
Was there any audio recorded?	NO
DETAILS	OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SFJ2825A
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour	CITROEN
Details Of Properties	

Vehicle Registration Number	SFJ2825A
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour	CITROEN
Details Of Properties	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver	GOH PEI JUN GLADYS
NRIC/Passport Number	SXXXX183I
Contact Number	
Address	
Postcode	

#### 3

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

MOHAMMED NUR'ILYAS BIN MOHD JASMAN

SLIGHT INJURY

FBC6866P

NO

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 18/11/20

1552 HP.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sign

Vame:

A) FBC 6866P B) SFJ 28251X

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

REFAR TO	Polick Report	Thoso1118/8	0000
			/
	/		

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

18/11/20 1853 HRS 18/11/2000 Amstons

# ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 18	1.11.1 20	20)(DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME:( 18 · :	50 JUHHMMI
LOCA	ATION: TIONG	BAHRU RI	- LOWER	DELTA RO X	-JUNICTION
1	. DETAILS OF VE		2.		
	aJVEHICLE NU		66P	*1	*11 *1
	<b>b)INSURANCE</b>				4
<u>5</u> 1	CJPOLICY NUM	BER: NSO/VI	VT/19-504819	- WTT	
		COMPREHE		RY/THIRD PART	Y FIRE &THEFT)
					3
(2)	g) VEHICLE CAT	EGORY: (PRIV	ATE / COMMERC	RY/MOTORCYCL CIAL/MOTORCYC	E/OTHERS)
	HIPURPOSE OF	USING AT AC	CIDENT TIME: '	10 BUY DIMNER	
×	I) ARE YOU CLA	MING UNDER	YOUR OWN INSU	PORTING ONLY	
2.,	INSURED / POLIC	VHOLDED			12.
	AJNAME: MOH	ia mmed kne	ILLYAS BIN MO	HO JASMANIMALE	/ FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT: 59	6396832	CONTACT:	98794329
24 DI DA	c)ADDRESS:_7	d Hebi Derson	ROAD # 02-23	36 s(150093)	
	* CONTINUE YO				
ANO of passanges	DRIVER .	3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HO	OLDER	•
A parsanger	CINAME	-05	ABOVE	11/2/12/12/12/12	wante of the control
(Including driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS		VIOLAT.	(MALE	/ FEMALE)
( <u>O</u> D	c) ADDRESS:	ar Cact;		CONTACT:	
		ADS E ERIDOWNE SHE			
· ·	"d)DATE OF BIRTI	1:1 03/11	1 1996 10D/A	MW/YYYYI	
	e)OCCUPATION:	(INDOOR / C	UTDOOR!	1111.M(A-1)/A-1M6	
	PLATE OF DRIVI	NG PASS	10/07/15		1930 <b>2</b> V
4.	WAS DRIVER AN	I EMPLOYER	OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY?	(YES / NO)
2	IF NO, RELATIO	NSHIP OF TH	E DRIVER WITH	INSURED: OU	
5.	a)WEATHER CON	DITION: (CIE	AR / RAINING / C	THERS DRY	
	DIROAD SURFACI	E (IRX / WET	/OTHERS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7 (	WAS ANYBODY IN DIREPORTED TO P	OUCE OF	NO)		
354 (3	IF YES PLEASE ST	ATE VIVIOUS	NO) T	BUKIT MERA	H WEST .
8. T	HIRD PARTY VEHI	CIE WHICH F	OUCE STATION:		
All the self in	a) VEHICLE NUM		2825 1	MODEL: CITAL	ON
	b) DRIVER'S NAM		EI JUN GLAS	YS	
(01)	NRIC/FIN/PAS		707 183 I	CONTACT: 915	23201
60% 90%	HRD PARTY VEHIC		2	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	///
a ten at betterness	J VEHICLE NUM	Control of the contro		_MODEL:	
(Including driver)	DRIVER'S NAM				
r 5, 5, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7,	NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:		CONTACT:	
()		245			
(2) (2 *** (2** (**)	94			19 38	
	35				1.
A+X 2342 -		email =	lasoh yas 96 (	a gmail. com	
28	5)	VIDEO		•	×.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-0

500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

11202011101200	o.
	1 of 4

Report No. T/20201118/2000

Date/Time Report Made: 18/11/2020 00:06		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		MISSIPH LOSSES TO SERVE	
		ILYAS BIN MOHD	Address: APT BLK 93 HENDER 150093	SON ROAD #02-236 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: D / S96396	33Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98794329	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 24	Date of Birth: 03/11/1996	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat PRIME I			Driving Licence Inform Class: 2B	ation; Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/11/2020 18:50	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: TIONG BAHF Weather: Clear	RU ROAD	Road Surface:	1.33	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo		60 Km/h Traffic Volume: Moderate
Two Way	ion:			Anyone conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBC6866P	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	T135	Red	Seriously Damaged	0
SFJ2825A	Car	CITROEN		Red	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		200 E182 C	NEW STATE
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBC6866P	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	MSDTMT19504819	05/11/2019	04/12/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

2 of 4 Report No. T/20201118/2000

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved	13514.70	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PER - 017 I		
Any Pedestrian	Involved: No					
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL		Use of	Pedestria	Croo	nine: NA
Rider		2 S. C. C. C.	036 01	reuestria	Cross	sing; NA
Name	MOHAMMED NUI JASMAN	R'ILYAS BIN	MOHD	ID No	),	S9639683Z
Related Vehicle	FBC6866P (Motor	cycle)		Conta	ct No.	98794329
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GEN	SENERAL HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	17/11/2020		Date Di	scharge		/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	04		of Injury		
Driver			Degree	Of Injury	Silgri	
Name	GOH PEI JUN GL	ADYS		ID No.		S8707183I
Related Vehicle	SFJ2825A (Car)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis	scharge	NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL		of Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On the 17/11/2020 at about 6.50pm I was riding my motorbike (FBC6866P) and I was travelling along Tiong Bahru Rd Iane 2 towards the direction of Tiong Bahru Plaza.

While I was moving straight crossing the junction of Tiong Bahru Rd and Lower Delta Rd I collided to a car (SFJ2825A) which was trying to do a U-turn.

I fell to the ground and I stand up by myself, some passerby helped me to move my motorbike to the side. I exchanged particulars with the driver.

A male Indian driver who informed that he was driving behind me and he may be able to provide his in-car camera as evidence, his contact number is 90250584.

I went to SGH to seek medical treatment and was given 4 days MC, I felt pain on my right wrist, abrasion on my left hand and left leg and a swollen lip.

I had a further medical appointment to check on my right wrist at SGH.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 4

Report No. T/20201118/2000





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682 Tel No: 1800-3779999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20201118/2000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report D / Sgt 1 ONG JING WEI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 18/11/2020 00:06
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Øf Case:
Authentication Stamp (	VATURE



Department of Emergency Medicine Outram Road Singapore 169608 Tel: (65) 6321 4103 Fax: (65) 6226 0924 Reg No: 198703907Z

-	-				
$\sim$	_	G	1.1		
E 1	Per 1	10.00	m.	A I	

# MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

EMD2020363696

Name	MEDI	CAL CERTIFIC	AIE		EMD20203636
MOHAMMED NUR'ILYAS BIN	MOHD, JASMAN			NRIC No. S9639683Z	
This is to certify that the above-named is notucine,	s unfit for duty for a period of	4 da	sys from 17-Nov-2	Control of the Contro	20-Nov-2020
Type of medical leave granted :					
Hospitalization Leave		Outpatient Bick	Female		
Admitted on :		Maternity Leave		w 5	
Discharged on :		Steritization Lea	MATERIAL TOTAL	livered on :	
This certificate is not valid for at	nsonso from sound aller d		Ive, Op	erated on :	
A SACRES DATA CONTROL OF THE SACRES OF THE S	477	ce,			
f for light duty from	N.A. to	N.A.			
me Chit: Time In	N.A. Time out	N.A.			
	- 10/10/00	77.6.31			
lagnosis		Surgica	l Operation (if applica	ble)	
omments :					
ospital/Clinic	l w				
	Ward No.		Signature, Name (in BLOCK LETTERS) and Designation/MCR No.		
mergency Medicine	Emerger	ncy Department	Jani	,	
ingapore General Hospital	17-Nov-2	2020	0-0-	merc serven	
avanteavantata (usantat)		2020	SYED ZAIN HAI	DER , 615130	3

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Mulaysia) The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore) The Motors Carried Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore) Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof. CERTIFICATE NO :

MSD/VNT/19-504819-WTT A0633-001/W0870

SUM INSURED :

TPL

EXCESS

NIL

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

596396832

FBC6866P

YAMAHA

135 c.c.

the

erms,

MOHAMMED NUR'LLYAS BIN MOHD JASMAN 3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance

for the purposes of the Act

1409PM 05/11/2019

04/12/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive a. The Policyholder.

2. Name of Policyholder

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the

- 6. Limitation as to Use domestic and pleasure purposes connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
- 7. The Policy does not cover 1. Use for hire or reward.
- 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- 3. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof."